
Communiqué no. 11013-15 December 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 14 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.257

63,960

11.075

65,011

1 153 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 239 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS +0.099 +0.152

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.191

64,337

11.143

64,615

1 80 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 115 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL +0.067 +0.068

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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