# **TISSOT**

#### 13-15 December 2019

### Communiqué no. 110

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 14 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.257	11.075	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63,960	65,011	
	1	153	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	239	VOINOVA Anastasiia	RUS	+0.099	+0.152	
				200m Time:	11.191	11.143	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64,337	64,615	
	1	80	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	115	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	+0.067	+0.068	

#### Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

TITLE SPONSOR

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by

Page 1/1

Report Created SAT 14 DEC 2019 18:44





INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS



